LITTLE FLOWER LADIES CLUB BEDDING PLANT SALE
MOTHER’S DAY IS MAY 8TH
Bedding Plant Sale:
Bummed, depressed, need color in your life due to the pandemic??  The Little Flower Ladies
Club has the remedy!  Purchase bedding plants, geraniums and hanging baskets from us!  We
appreciate your help/support to make our sales “bloom” and not “wilt!”
How to Order and Information:
Order Form:  Parishioners will receive an e-mail with the order form.  The order form will also
be placed on the parish website and limited copies will be available at church entrances.  Please
print your order form and submit with cash/check made payable to the Little Flower Ladies
Club.  Payment may be sent to the Parish Center, 4720 East 13th Street, Indianapolis, by mail or
placed in the collection.
Flower Information:  The Ladies Club was forced to locate a new vendor as our long time
vendor has ceased business operations.  The grower’s website features pictures of items the
Ladies Club is selling.  The website can be accessed here:
.pdf.
Pick-Up:  Friday, April 29th, 3:00 to 7:30 PM, Little Flower Church Entrance.  We will
deliver for a $6.00 charge only within church boundaries.
Due Date:  March 28th.  We will have a few extras to sell on the pickup date.  However,
please be sure to bring cash/check to pay upon purchase.
Questions:  Please contact Anita Moody, 317-918-0997.
1801 BEDDING PLANT FLATS
(18 INDIVIDUAL PLANTS PER FLAT) WHOLE FLAT TOTAL 1/2 FLAT TOTAL
$19.00 $10.00
RED IMPATIENS
WHITE IMPATIENS
ROSE IMPATIENS
VIOLET IMPATIENS
SALMON IMPATIENS
MIXED IMPATIENS
RED GREEN LEAF BEGONIAS
WHITE GREEN LEAF BEGONIAS
PINK GREEN LEAF BEGONIAS
RED BRONZE LEAF BEGONIAS
PINK BRONZE LEAF BEGONIAS
GREEN LEAF MIX BEGONIAS
6" GERANIUMS
(6 PLANTS PER FLAT) WHOLE FLAT TOTAL 1/2 FLAT TOTAL
$38.00 $19.00
RED
WHITE
PINK
VIOLET
SALMON
4.5" GERANIUMS WHOLE FLAT TOTAL 1/2 FLAT TOTAL EACH TOTAL
(10 PLANTS PER FLAT) $38.00 $19.00 $6.00
RED
WHITE
PINK
VIOLET
SALMON
2022 BEDDING PLANT SALE ORDER FORM
12" GERANIUM PATIO POTS
(3 PER POT $23.00) PATIO POTS TOTAL
RED
WHITE
PINK
VIOLET
SALMON
10" HANGING BASKETS $22.00/EACH
PER BASKET TOTAL
CALIBRACHOA (VARIOUS COLORS)
IMPATIENS (VARIOUS COLORS)
PETUNIAS (VARIOUS COLORS)
DRAGONWING BEGONIAS
SPRING MIX (VARIOUS MIXES)
SCAEVOLA
GERANIUM (VARIOUS COLORS)
12" COMBINATION PLANTERS (MIX OF PLANTS) $25.00/EACH
COMBO TOTAL
GERBERA DAISY
COMBINATION PLANTER
DELIVERY CHARGE (if applicable, $6.00)
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER:
CUSTOMER INFORMATION:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE:                                                           EMAIL: